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Michele Elaine Garwood

Director Information

Title Mrs

Name Michele Elaine Garwood
Postcode

Date of birth

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

COMPUTING REALISATIONS
LIMITED

GLOBAL PLACEMENTS LIMITED

TENNANT (PANELS) LTD

HAWTAL WHITING ENVIRONMENTAL
LIMITED
H W DIE AIDS LIMITED

DREW SIMMONS & CO. LIMITED

HAWTAL WHITING DESIGN &
ENGINEERING CO. LTD

HAWTAL WHITING DESIGN CENTRE
LTD

AEROSPACE REALISATIONS
LIMITED

STRUCTURES REALISATIONS
LIMITED

HAWTAL WHITING DESIGN AND
ENGINEERING (OVERSEAS) LIMITED
HAWTAL WHITING HOLDINGS
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

HAWTAL WHITING MANUFACTURING
LTD.

ENGINEERING REALISATIONS
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
02598365

02316745

02733425

03193315

01430243

02733433

02650532

02254886

02598363

01565624

01590630

01431097

00980976

01037583

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Page 1/2

906266348

906266348

British

App. Date

App. Date
22/01/1999

22/01/1999

22/01/1999

22/01/1999

22/01/1999

22/01/1999

22/01/1999

22/01/1999

22/01/1999

22/01/1999

22/01/1999

22/01/1999

22/01/1999

22/01/1999

Res. Date

Res. Date
09/07/1999

09/07/1999

09/07/1999

09/07/1999

09/07/1999

09/07/1999

09/07/1999

09/07/1999

09/07/1999

09/07/1999

09/07/1999

09/07/1999

09/07/1999

09/07/1999

Position

Position

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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Michele Elaine Garwood 906266348
OVERSEAS HOLDINGS 03588432 Company is dissolved 22/01/1999 09/07/1999 Company
REALISATIONS LIMITED Secretary
HAWTAL WHITING OVERSEAS LTD 02733429 Company is dissolved 22/01/1999 09/07/1999 Company

Secretary

N/A* - no information available
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